8:15-8:55
9:00-9:40
10:00-10:40

10:40-11:20
11:20-11:45

11:45-12:25
12:50-1:30
1:40-2:20

2:20-3:00

Mr. Martzke’s
Physical Education Schedule
2015-2016

BELY, Day BELY,
A B C

5t Grade 5t Grade 5t Grade
Ms. Sandgren Mr. Tumm Mr. Larson

4™ Grade 4" Grade 4™ Grade
Mr. Jaenke Mrs. Hanko  Mr. Grossinger

3" Grade 3" Grade 3" Grade
Mrs. Wathke Ms. Olson Mrs. Dimmitt

PREP PREP PREP
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

Kindergarten Kindergarten Kindergarten
Ms. Smoczyk  Mrs. Madden Ms. Adams

1%t Grade 1% Grade 1%t Grade
Mrs. Anders Mrs. Rider  Mrs. Krieger

2" Grade 2" Grade 2" Grade
Mrs. Duggan  Mrs. Karkula Mr. Anders

Target Time Target Time Target Time




